ETC
Track Lighting Series
OneTrack Backbone
1
Type(s)
Project
Date
Notes

ETC
Track Lighting Series
OneTrack Backbone
3
O N E T R A C K  B A C K B O N E  P A R T  N U M B E R S
Description P/N
(Black)
P/N
(White)
P/N
(Silver)
Model*
OneTrack Backbone (OneTrack sections must be ordered separately)
Backbone section, 4 ft (1.2 m) 7076A1204 7076A1204-1 7076A1204-5 OTB-4
Backbone section, 8 ft (2.4 m) 7076A1208 7076A1208-1 7076A1208-5 OTB-8
Backbone section, 12 ft (3.6 m) 7076A1212 7076A1212-1 7076A1212-5 OTB-12
OneTrack Backbone Accessories (OneTrack accessories must be ordered separately)
Fixture Hanger 7076A1201 7076A1201-1 7076A1201-5 OTB-FH
Fixture Hanger (Emergency) 7076A1202 7076A1202-1 7076A1202-5 OTB-FHEM
120 V Plug-in Adapter w/ powerCON and 5-pin XLR connectors 7076A1203 7076A1203-1 n/a OTB-PTP
120 V Plug-in Adapter w/ TRUE1 TOP and 5-pin XLR connectors 7076A1213 7076A1213-1 n/a OTB-PTT
120 V Plug-in Adapter w/ TRUE1 TOP connector only (for use with
wireless DMX luminaires)
7076A1214 7076A1214-1 n/a OTB-PTPWR
†240 V Plug-in Adapter w/ powerCON and 5-pin XLR connectors 7077A1215 7077A1215-1 n/a OTB-PTP-240
240 V Plug-in Adapter w/ TRUE1 TOP and 5-pin XLR connectors 7077A1216 7077A1216-1 n/a OTB-PTT-240
240 V Plug-in Adapter w/ TRUE1 TOP connector only (for use with
wireless DMX luminaires)
7077A1217 7077A1217-1 n/a OTB-PTPWR-240
End Feed Housing 7076A2001 7076A2001-1 7076A2001-5 OTB-EF
I-coupler Housing w/ Pull Box 7076A2002 7076A2002-1 7076A2002-5 OTB-IF
T-coupler Housing w/ Pull Box 7076A2003 7076A2003-1 7076A2003-5 OTB-TF
T-coupler Housing 7076A2004 7076A2004-1 7076A2004-5 OTB-T
X-coupler Housing w/ Pull Box 7076A2005 7076A2005-1 7076A2005-5 OTB-XF
X-coupler Housing 7076A2006 7076A2006-1 7076A2006-5 OTB-X
L-coupler Housing w/ Pull Box 7076A2007 7076A2007-1 7076A2007-5 OTB-LF
L-coupler Housing 7076A2008 7076A2008-1 7076A2008-5 OTB-L
Straight Locking Joint 7076A2013 n/a n/a OTB-LJ
End Cap 7076A2017 7076A2017-1 n/a OTB-EC
*Add -1 for white or -5 for silver. Example: 7076A1204-1 = OTB-4-1, 7076A1204-5 = OTB-4-5.
†240 V plug-in adapters are to be used with OneTrack 277 V track, feeds, and couplers.
Custom color options are available; contact ETC for more information.
DMX